
Pos. No Compe�tor Na�onality Federa�on Make Team Laps Total �me Best �me Difference Points

1 42 Eddie KARLSSON SWE SVEMO Stark Stark 1 35.822 35.822 3

2 7 Ashton BRIGHTMORE GBR ACU Gas Gas X-GRIP GASGAS Racing Team 1 36.218 36.218 +0.396 2

3 12 Mitch BRIGHTMORE GBR ACU Gas Gas X-GRIP GASGAS Racing Team 1 36.496 36.496 +0.674 1
4 212 Toby MARTYN GBR ACU Stark Stark 1 36.620 36.620 +0.798

5 304 Manuel LETTENBICHLER GER DMSB KTM RED BULL KTM FACTORY RACING 1 37.249 37.249 +1.427

6 56 Marc FERNANDEZ SERRA ESP RFME Husqvarna Fernandez 56 1 40.059 40.059 +4.237

7 22 Jonny WALKER GBR ACU Triumph Triumph Factory Enduro Team 1 42.432 42.432 +6.610

Pres�ge - Super Pole

2026 | SuperEnduro | FIM World Championship

Round 7 - Douai, 7 March 2026

The results are provisional un�l the deadline for protests and appeals has passed. The �me limit for lodging a protest expires 30 minutes a�er the most recent publica�on of the results.
Margin of victory +0.396 Average speed 23.114 km/h Best speed 23.114 km/h Best �me 35.822 Best lap by #42 Eddie KARLSSON
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